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1-800-834-55161-800-834-5516
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*Sales Rep.  
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Over 20 years Combined Experience

***FREE Home Staging with listing***

Inc., Brokerage

RENOVATED TOP TO RENOVATED TOP TO 
BOTTOM BUNGALOWBOTTOM BUNGALOW

• 3 bdrms, 2 baths
• huge kitchen w/walkout to yard

• everything updated - just move in!

$302,900$302,900

100 ACRE 100 ACRE 
HORSE FARMHORSE FARM

• 4000 sq ft home with 4 br, 5 bath
• land is 75% workable

• 5 mins from Hwy 401 and Mohawk Raceway

$1,199,000$1,199,000

NEW PRICE

SUPER VALUESUPER VALUE
• 4 br home w/finished bsmt

• nicely decorated
• overlooking greenbelt

$364,900$364,900

1.38 ACRE LOT WITH STUNNING HOME1.38 ACRE LOT WITH STUNNING HOME
• totally renovated 4 br bungalow

• finished basement with potlights/fireplace 
• salt water pool and hot tub and much more!

$549,000$549,000

NEW

NEW PRICE

STUNNING 4 STUNNING 4 
BEDROOM HOMEBEDROOM HOME

• Upgraded maple kitchen
• Finished basement w/pot lights

• Immaculate condition

$449,900$449,900

RealEstateActon.caRealEstateActon.ca

FIRST AD
NEW

SOLDSOLD
FOR 99.5% OF LIST
FOR 99.5% OF LIST

WHY NOT JOIN THE LIST OF PEOPLE I’VE SENT PACKING?!!

INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

GLENN SPROULE
Sales Representative

Direct: 416-553-0054   Offi ce: 905-877-5211
email: gsproule@trebnet.com

PLEASE PACK BEFORE YOU CALL!

SoldSold
Who’s Next
Who’s Next SoldSold

Who’s Next
Who’s Next

ALL MY LISTINGS HAVE SOLD!
If you are 

thinking of 
buying or 

selling, call 
me today 
for a Free 
Market

Evaluation.
*Not intended to 
 solicit properties 

already listed

n 

ILIlda Luceri

Sales Representative
Fluent in Portuguese

DIR: (416) 729-5116
BUS: (905) 793-5000

 (24 Hr Pager)

FAX: (905) 793-5020
TOLL FREE: 1-800-631-5216
ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

www.ilda.ca

“The referral of your friends and 
family is the greatest compliment 

you can give me.
Thank you for your trust.”

CREDIT VALLEY, Brokerage
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

#106 - 44 Peel Centre Dr., Brampton, ON L6T 4B5

OPEN HOUSE  SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
22 Garnet Drive, Georgetown

Premium cor-
ner lot w/
i n g r o u n d 
pool!! Enjoy 
summer pool 
parties in this 
g o r g e o u s 
m o v e - i n 

ready family home situated on mature private lot. 
Featuring a great layout w/4 large bedrms, mstr w/2 
pc ens, hrdw thruout, reno'd mn bath, updated kit, 
furn & air 2007, very private yard w/mature landscap-
ing, garage access from home, impeccably main-
tained. Hurry, don't miss this little gem!

$399,900

Stunning 1635 
sq. ft. freehold 
e x e c u t i v e 
tow n h o m e ! 
This 3 bdrm 
beauty fronts 
onto no 
h o m e s . 
Featuring eat-
in kit. w/
extended cab-
inets & walk-

out to patio, overlooking family rm, open concept, 9' ceil-
ings, formal dining rm, mstr w/4 pc ensuite w/soaker tub 
& sep shower, w/i closet, dbl front entry doors, oak stair-
case, garage access, fenced yard. All this within walking 
distance to numerous schools, church, shops, community 
center, restaurants, 10 min to 401 & 407...Hurry this one is 
not be missed.

$339,900

SOLD 
IN 1 DAY

Isobel
Halliday

Sales Rep.

905-858-3434
1-800-263-3434

Gorgeous 3+1 bedroom bungalow with
garage, upgraded from top to bottom. Eat-in
kitchen, open concept liv/din, sep. entrance
to basement with rec room, large bedroom
with full bath & jacuzzi, ceramics & caret.
Main floor hardwood & ceramics. New roof,
new windows, central air. This home is a
must see. Priced at $429,900.TOO NEW FOR PHOTO

Realty Specialists Inc.,
Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 1-5 PM
7 LEWIS STREET, GEORGETOWNEXCLUSIVE

Alan McDonald**

Broker 
905-878-8101
al@royallepage.ca 2008

Beautiful inside and out, almost new luxury 2-storey semi by Charleston Homes, located on an exclusive cul-de-sac, ideal for 
professionals, empty nesters, snow birds. Upgrades galore - over $65K in builder upgrades plus finished walk-out basement and 
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